
1/4 finals

Boys 15/16 year

Results/Résultats

1 8

13 VICTOR PALNE DEN

DENANTON WENNBRING701

FINANTTI LAAKKONEN791

SWETIM GILLE757

DENMARCUS LETH704

SUICALOZ TIMO543

SWELUKAS NILSSON767

NORMARKUS KALAND HENRIKSEN789

Race: Riders:
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2 8

15 EINAR LINDBERG SWE

NEDROY KATER287

CZELUKAs KUNCAR905

NORANDERS KJELLESVIG780

NORMAXIMUS LIE777

FINAXEL KANTANEN794

CZEJAKUB VESECK�922

FINJOEL AUTIO796

Race: Riders:

Plate Name Team UCI IDM1

1
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6
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7
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3 8

811 EDVARDS EMILS LIBERTS LAT

BELWANNES MARIEN303

CZEMATYAs MENTL�K904

SWEWILLIAM LEVIN759

CZEMAREK NEUZIL908

CZEONDREJ MATEJ�K906

NORESKIL GR�NNING787

SWEOLIVER BENATTI765

Race: Riders:

Plate Name Team UCI IDM1
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1

7

6

5
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4 8

2 TOMMASO GASPAROLI ITA

SWEFELIX FREDRIKSSON761

DENMALTHE DONG JUUL JENSEN718

SWEBENJAMIN BJ�RKLUND750

NORTOBIAS BORGEN CHRISTENSEN775

NORRUBEN RETTEDAL782

DENTHOR HJUL SEEDORF706

BELJOOLS MELIS022

Race: Riders:

Plate Name Team UCI IDM1

1
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6
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8
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1/2 finals

Boys 15/16 year

Results/Résultats
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303 WANNES MARIEN BEL

ITATOMMASO GASPAROLI2

DENVICTOR PALNE13

NEDROY KATER287

SWEWILLIAM LEVIN759

DENMALTHE DONG JUUL JENSEN718

FINANTTI LAAKKONEN791

NORANDERS KJELLESVIG780

Race: Riders:
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10 8

15 EINAR LINDBERG SWE

LATEDVARDS EMILS LIBERTS811

SWEFELIX FREDRIKSSON761

CZELUKAs KUNCAR905

DENANTON WENNBRING701

SWETIM GILLE757

SWEBENJAMIN BJ�RKLUND750

CZEMATYAs MENTL�K904

Race: Riders:

Plate Name Team UCI IDM1

1
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Finals

Boys 15/16 year

Results/Résultats
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15 EINAR LINDBERG SWE

NEDROY KATER287
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811 EDVARDS EMILS LIBERTS LAT
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CZEMATYAs MENTL�K904
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CZEMAREK NEUZIL908
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Finals

Boys 15/16 year

Results/Résultats

4 8

2 TOMMASO GASPAROLI ITA

SWEFELIX FREDRIKSSON761

DENMALTHE DONG JUUL JENSEN718

SWEBENJAMIN BJ�RKLUND750

NORTOBIAS BORGEN CHRISTENSEN775

NORRUBEN RETTEDAL782

DENTHOR HJUL SEEDORF706
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Finals

Boys 15/16 year

Results/Résultats

4 8
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